Voucher Number Name

8064
8836
6203
8104
8096
8979
8072
8476
8244
8955
8700
8652
8088
8108
8693
8384
8860
8264
8800
8911
8804
8868
8504
8624
8292
8943
8040
8440
8516
8987
8100
8116
8016
8328
8488

Jack Milton Senter
Darryl K. Beasley
Jamie Kimrey
Jerry Whitman
Zachery Bennett

randy jerome norris

Michael Valder
Hal Bagwell
Josh Cobb
Ronald Pruitt
Tim Murray

Bill Hillier

Brian Stewart
Ryan Westbrook
Chris Booth
Charles Davis
Corey B Skinner
frank porter
Terry Perry

Larry Jamall Kinard

Randy Whitaker
Brandon Scott
Patrick Bowen
Brooks Owenby
Christopher Dague
Harry Jones
Marty Curtis
David Wise

Rick Sambrotto
Chris Cauble
Brian Yerger
Jacson Lowe
Nelson Rowell
Ronnie Bost
Matthew Parsons

School

Albemarle
Alexander Central
Alleghany
Andrews, T.W.
Apex

Ardrey Kell
Ashbrook

Ashe County
Asheboro

Asheville

Ashley

Athens Drive

Atkins

Aycock, C. B.
Ayden-Grifton
Bandys

Bear Grass Charter
Berry, Phillip O. Academy of
Bertie

Bessemer City
Bishop McGuinness
Brevard

Britt, Jack
Broughton, Needham
Bunker Hil

Burns

Butler, David W.
Carson, Jesse
Cary

Cedar Ridge
Central Academy of Technology
Central Cabarrus
Central Davidson

Sport

Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball

Ge



Voucher Number Name

8132 Randy Trumbower
8444 Randy Belk

8124 Tony Wall

8816 William "Bill"* Slaughter
8580 Scott Heavner
8748 stacey houser
8988 Jamie Lee

8140 TRACEY THORNTON
8372 Jaymie Russ
8506 Adam Weaver
8008 Steven Hodge
8092 Letrell V. Cherry
8991 Justin Hill

7816 Bobby Byerly
8360 Jack Brown

8152 Larry Farrer

8640 John Melvin

8632 Russell Priest
8828 Mark buffamoyer
8364 Joseph Karl Bracey
8971 Dan Tricarico
8883 James R. Hyatt
8204 Randy D. Sellers
8664 Joshua Miller
8596 Chris Matile

8352 Clinton Koppe
8684 Sean Hassell
8076 Brian Hightower
8432 Bobby Reynolds
8112 Rex Johnson
8776 todd welborn

8656 Randy Ballard
8940 Jay White

8876 Neill Kivett

8844 James Fulghum

School

Chapel Hil
Charlotte Catholic
Chase

Chatham Central
Cherryville
Clayton
Cleveland

Clinton

Concord
Corinth-Holders
Crest

Creswell
Currituck County
Davie

Dixon

Dudley, James B.

Durham School of the Arts

East Bladen

East Burke

East Columbus
East Davidson
East Forsyth

East Gaston

East Henderson
East Lincoln

East Mecklenburg
East Montgomery
East Rowan

East Rutherford
East Wake Academy
East Wilkes
Eastern Alamance
Eastern Guilford
Eastern Randolph
Eastern Wayne

Sport

Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball

Ge



Voucher Number Name

8156
8508
8856
8200
8756
8512
8396
8928
8520
8036
8492/
8572
8502
8648
8896
8448
8740
8084
8888
8056
8412
8332
5929
8080
8160
8120
8728
8044
8348
8544
8376
8628
8592
8532
8963

DeAngelo Hall
Charles Radford
Samuel Thorndyke
Buck Edmundson
Channon vogel
Brian Horne
Ryan Raby

Doug Blowe

Clint Zimmerman
Derik Goffena
John Fowler
Michael Miragliuolo
Scott Jones
Chris Eggers
Lance Honeycutt
Matt James
Mark Cook

Tony Piercy
James Towell
Jerry Henthorne
David Craft
Branden knapp
Ken Morgan
Anthony Leak
Daniel McNabb
Dustin Bannister
Mike Ray
Rodney Whitesell

Ronald Chet Greeson

Jimmy Cochran
Jon Smith
Brent Mellon
Chris White
Ricky Metts
Devy Bell

School

Enloe, W. G.
Erwin, Clyde A.
Fairmont

Fike, Ralph L.
Foard, Fred T.
Forestview
Franklin
Franklinton
Freedom
Garner Magnet
Glenn, Robert B.
Green Hope
Greene Central
Grimsley
Harnett Central
Havelock
Hendersonville
Heritage
Hertford County
Hibriten

Hickory

Hickory Ridge
High Point Central
Hillside
Hiwassee Dam
Hobbton

Hoke County
Holly Springs
Hopewell
Hough, W.A.
Hunt

Huss, Hunter
Jefferson, Thomas Classical
Jones Senior
Jordan, Charles E.

Sport

Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball

Ge



Voucher Number Name

8260
8672
8408
8939
8536
8948
8128
8252
8920
8600
8192
8344
8312
8528
8916
8895
8020
8472
8712
8584
8048
8792
8300
8908
8420
8907
8568
8736
8708
8184
8490
8744
8588
8959
8316

Matt Bridges
Andrew Vaglio
Robert Little
Aaron Livengood
Chris Adams
charlie spivey
Gaetano Civitello
Rob Linder

paul hodges
David Williams
Ryan Resendez
Alfie Wheeler
Jay Etheridge
Alex Smith

AARON CLARK ERSKINE

Wesley King
Jason Fussell
Austin James
Bradley Jones
Leroy Osborne
Jeff Burchett
jJon Cawley
Thomas Small
Mike Lovelace
Thomas W. Surber
Tony Guzzo
jeremy repka
Corey Nunley
Dustin Medlin
Matt Landreth
Mike Meadows
James Hobbs
Jason Miller
Taylor Rutledge
Jesse Martin

School

Kings Mountain
Knightdale

Lake Norman
Laney, e. a.
Ledford Senior
Lee County
Leesville Road
Lexington Senior
Lumberton
Maiden

Mallard Creek
Manteo
Mattamuskeet

Mc Dowell

Mc Michael, Dalton
Middle Creek
Midway

Millbrook

Mitchell

Monroe
Mooresville Senior
Mount Airy

Mount Pleasant
Mount Tabor
Mountain Heritage
Nash Central
Neuse Charter
Newton- Conover
North Brunswick
North Buncombe
North Davidson
North Duplin
North Edgecombe
North Forsyth
North Gaston

Sport

Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball

Ge



Voucher Number Name

8884 Justin King

8864 Nick Tomlin

8968 Brian Ford

8720 Donell Garris, Il
8680 Brandon Reynolds
8879 Ryan Meadows
8220 Will Davis

8564 Stephen Sauer
8919 Travis Gammons
8964 David Gregory
8824 Joe Cobb

8696 Brad White

8812 Tray Scott

7276 William Pruitt
8784 Landon Kimrey
8380 Keith Boyd

8480 Dustin Johns
8983 Joe Hubbard
8681 Sandy Ray Gann Jr
6175 Larry Copeland
8136 Thomas Parks
8296 Steve Clabaugh
8560 Anthony Lee
6771 Deborah Jones
8903 William Hardin
8320 MIKE TWICHELL
8976 Daniel Hall

8288 Andrew Starnes
8808 John Chris Huffman
8992 Justin Roberson
8284 Milt Flow

8180 Tom Willoughby
8912 Jeff Hewitt

8891 Harold Shepard

8548 Trey staviski

School

North Henderson
North Iredell
North Johnston
North Lenoir
North Moore

North Pitt

North Stanly

North Stokes
North Surry

North Wilkes
Northampton County
Northeast Guilford
Northeastern
Northern Durham
Northern Guilford
Northside
Northside (Jax)
Northwest Cabarrus
Northwest Guilford
Northwest Halifax
Northwood
Overhills

Owen, Charles D.
Page

Page

Pamlico County
Panther Creek
Parkwood

Pender
Perquimans
Piedmont

Pine Forest Senior
Pinecrest

Pisgah

Porter Ridge

Sport

Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball

Ge



Voucher Number Name

8832
8692
8677
8924
8915
8576
8208
8004
8524
8947
8324
8340
8956
8028
8196
8732
8620
8840
8724
8424
8498
8224
8952
8012
8716
8892
8951
8540
8460
8556
8176
8356
8336
8760
8984

Daniel Hignight
Jerry Kidd
Donnie Maness
Jake Smith
Gary Nail

Chris Howell
Brian Knowles
doug welch
Michael Deleone
Ricky Young
Hank Tice

Kevin Mark Snead

Jason Sarvis
George barber
Kent Cox
Robert Jewell
Brian Powell
ronald vincent
Jason King
Derrick Huggins
Chadd Fowler
Scott Maddox
Todd Laughlin
Jamie Coleman
jerry smith
Chris Emery
James Baynes
Jeffrey Saneford
David Lawhon
Mike Anderson

Robert N. Langston

TJ Spivey
Wes Hughes
Gabe Scott
Keith Durham

School

Providence
Providence Grove
Ragsdale
Randleman
Reagan, Ronald
Red Springs
Reidsville Senior
Reynolds, R J
Richlands
Richmond Senior
Riverside-Martin
Roanoke Rapids
Robinson, Jay M.
Rockingham County
Rocky Mount
Rocky Mount Preparatory
Rolesville

Rose, JH
Rosewood
Rosman
Rutherfordton Spindale Central
Salisbury
Sanderson
Scotland
Seventy- First
Shelby

Smith, Ben L.
Smith, E. E.
Smithfield- Selma
South Brunswick
South Central
South Columbus
South Creek
South Davidson
South Johnston

Sport

Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball

Ge



Voucher Number Name

8689
8236
8935
8464
8967
8936
8304
8944
8404
8494
8024
8552
8975
8484
8872
8212
8788
8764
8608
8616
8768
8927
8452
8685
8900
8996
8899
8268
8931
6223
8068
8148
8392
8820
8256

Jonathan Tuscan
Jason lineberger
Thad Chrismon
Terry Tucker
Scott Ellis

Dave Beasley
Curtis Shields
Jason Smith
Avery Bryant
David miller
Jeffrey S. Flowers
Kevin McRoy
Reid Holmes
Charlie Dempsey
Tyler clapp

Kelly Dean Chavis
Adam Windham
Mike McCann
Kenny Morrison
Terry Radford
Mike Holmes
Matt Scott
Reginald Bess
David House
Joey Miriello
Marvin Ridge
Joshua Rackley
Brad Hinson
Ricky Chad Hill
pete shankle

Ed Hall

Bobby Joe Smith
Randy Martin
Travis Poole
Thomas McGeachy

School

South Mecklenburg
South Point

South Rowan
South Stanly
South View
Southeast Guilford
Southeast Halifax
Southern Alamance
Southern Durham
Southern Lee
Southern Nash
Southside
Southwest Guilford
Southwest Onslow

Southwestern Randolph

St. Pauls

St. Stephens
Starmount
Statesville

Stuart W. Cramer
Sun Valley

Surry Central
Tarboro
Thomasville
Triton

Union

Union

Union Academy
Union Pines
Voyager Academy
Wakefield
Walkertown
Warren County
Weddington
Weldon

Sport

Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball

Ge



Voucher Number Name

8368
8848
8612
8780
8216
8904
8660
8496
8796
8772
8144
8468
8875
8980
8704
8172
8240
8932
8060
8388
8676
8636

Michael L Alderson
Mark Braswell
Jeff Lamb
Michael McKeel
Jerry Walser
Brad Bullard
Brandon Ball
Randy Martin
Joey Worley
Allan Chapman
Sam Jackson
Chad Parker
Kirk Goodson
Drew Ward
Lance Huff
Chris Causey
Richard Seagroves
Bret Garrett
john M Catrter
Terry Johnson
Jason Knapp
Erik phelps

School

West Brunswick
West Caldwell
West Columbus
West Craven
West Davidson
West Forsyth
West Henderson
West Iredell

West Johnston
West Lincoln
West Montgomery
West Rowan
West Stokes
West Wilkes
Western Alamance
Western Guilford
Western Harnett
Wheatmore
White Oak

Wilkes Central

Williams, Walter M.

Yancey, Bartlett

Sport

Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball

Ge



