Voucher Numbe	r Name	School	Sport
8064	Jack Milton Senter		Baseball
8836	Darryl K. Beasley		Baseball
6203	Jamie Kimrey	Albemarle	Baseball
8104	Jerry Whitman	Alexander Central	Baseball
8096	Zachery Bennett	Alleghany	Baseball
8979	randy jerome norris	Andrews, T.W.	Baseball
8072	Michael Valder	Apex	Baseball
8476	Hal Bagwell	Ardrey Kell	Baseball
8244	Josh Cobb	Ashbrook	Baseball
8955	Ronald Pruitt	Ashe County	Baseball
8700	Tim Murray	Asheboro	Baseball
8652	Bill Hillier	Asheville	Baseball
8088	Brian Stewart	Ashley	Baseball
8108	Ryan Westbrook	Athens Drive	Baseball
8693	Chris Booth	Atkins	Baseball
8384	Charles Davis	Aycock, C. B.	Baseball
8860	Corey B Skinner	Ayden-Grifton	Baseball
8264	frank porter	Bandys	Baseball
8800	Terry Perry	Bear Grass Charter	Baseball
8911	Larry Jamall Kinard	Berry, Phillip O. Academy of	Baseball
8804	Randy Whitaker	Bertie	Baseball
8868	Brandon Scott	Bessemer City	Baseball
8504	Patrick Bowen	Bishop McGuinness	Baseball
8624	Brooks Owenby	Brevard	Baseball
8292	Christopher Dague	Britt, Jack	Baseball
8943	Harry Jones	Broughton, Needham	Baseball
8040	Marty Curtis	Bunker Hill	Baseball
8440	David Wise	Burns	Baseball
8516	Rick Sambrotto	Butler, David W.	Baseball
8987	Chris Cauble	Carson, Jesse	Baseball
8100	Brian Yerger	Cary	Baseball
8116	Jacson Lowe	Cedar Ridge	Baseball
8016	Nelson Rowell	Central Academy of Technology	Baseball
8328	Ronnie Bost	Central Cabarrus	Baseball
8488	Matthew Parsons	Central Davidson	Baseball

Voucher Numbe	r Name	School	Sport
8132	Randy Trumbower	Chapel Hill	Baseball
8444	Randy Belk	Charlotte Catholic	Baseball
8124	Tony Wall	Chase	Baseball
8816	William "Bill" Slaughter	Chatham Central	Baseball
8580	Scott Heavner	Cherryville	Baseball
8748	stacey houser	Clayton	Baseball
8988	Jamie Lee	Cleveland	Baseball
8140	TRACEY THORNTON	Clinton	Baseball
8372	Jaymie Russ	Concord	Baseball
8506	Adam Weaver	Corinth-Holders	Baseball
8008	Steven Hodge	Crest	Baseball
8092	Letrell V. Cherry	Creswell	Baseball
8991	Justin Hill	Currituck County	Baseball
7816	Bobby Byerly	Davie	Baseball
8360	Jack Brown	Dixon	Baseball
8152	Larry Farrer	Dudley, James B.	Baseball
8640	John Melvin	Durham School of the Arts	Baseball
8632	Russell Priest	East Bladen	Baseball
8828	Mark buffamoyer	East Burke	Baseball
8364	Joseph Karl Bracey	East Columbus	Baseball
8971	Dan Tricarico	East Davidson	Baseball
8883	James R. Hyatt	East Forsyth	Baseball
8204	Randy D. Sellers	East Gaston	Baseball
8664	Joshua Miller	East Henderson	Baseball
8596	Chris Matile	East Lincoln	Baseball
8352	Clinton Koppe	East Mecklenburg	Baseball
8684	Sean Hassell	East Montgomery	Baseball
8076	Brian Hightower	East Rowan	Baseball
8432	Bobby Reynolds	East Rutherford	Baseball
8112	Rex Johnson	East Wake Academy	Baseball
8776	todd welborn	East Wilkes	Baseball
8656	Randy Ballard	Eastern Alamance	Baseball
8940	Jay White	Eastern Guilford	Baseball
8876	Neill Kivett	Eastern Randolph	Baseball
8844	James Fulghum	Eastern Wayne	Baseball

Voucher Numbe	r Name	School	Sport
8156	DeAngelo Hall	Enloe, W. G.	Baseball
8508	Charles Radford	Erwin, Clyde A.	Baseball
8856	Samuel Thorndyke	Fairmont	Baseball
8200	Buck Edmundson	Fike, Ralph L.	Baseball
8756	Channon vogel	Foard, Fred T.	Baseball
8512	Brian Horne	Forestview	Baseball
8396	Ryan Raby	Franklin	Baseball
8928	Doug Blowe	Franklinton	Baseball
8520	Clint Zimmerman	Freedom	Baseball
8036	Derik Goffena	Garner Magnet	Baseball
8492/	John Fowler	Glenn, Robert B.	Baseball
8572	Michael Miragliuolo	Green Hope	Baseball
8502	Scott Jones	Greene Central	Baseball
8648	Chris Eggers	Grimsley	Baseball
8896	Lance Honeycutt	Harnett Central	Baseball
8448	Matt James	Havelock	Baseball
8740	Mark Cook	Hendersonville	Baseball
8084	Tony Piercy	Heritage	Baseball
8888	James Towell	Hertford County	Baseball
8056	Jerry Henthorne	Hibriten	Baseball
8412	David Craft	Hickory	Baseball
8332	Branden knapp	Hickory Ridge	Baseball
5929	Ken Morgan	High Point Central	Baseball
8080	Anthony Leak	Hillside	Baseball
8160	Daniel McNabb	Hiwassee Dam	Baseball
8120	Dustin Bannister	Hobbton	Baseball
8728	Mike Ray	Hoke County	Baseball
8044	Rodney Whitesell	Holly Springs	Baseball
8348	Ronald Chet Greeson	Hopewell	Baseball
8544	Jimmy Cochran	Hough, W.A.	Baseball
8376	Jon Smith	Hunt	Baseball
8628	Brent Mellon	Huss, Hunter	Baseball
8592	Chris White	Jefferson, Thomas Classical	Baseball
8532	Ricky Metts	Jones Senior	Baseball
8963	Devy Bell	Jordan, Charles E.	Baseball

Voucher Numbe	r Name	School	Sport
8260	Matt Bridges	Kings Mountain	Baseball
8672	Andrew Vaglio	Knightdale	Baseball
8408	Robert Little	Lake Norman	Baseball
8939	Aaron Livengood	Laney, e. a.	Baseball
8536	Chris Adams	Ledford Senior	Baseball
8948	charlie spivey	Lee County	Baseball
8128	Gaetano Civitello	Leesville Road	Baseball
8252	Rob Linder	Lexington Senior	Baseball
8920	paul hodges	Lumberton	Baseball
8600	David Williams	Maiden	Baseball
8192	Ryan Resendez	Mallard Creek	Baseball
8344	Alfie Wheeler	Manteo	Baseball
8312	Jay Etheridge	Mattamuskeet	Baseball
8528	Alex Smith	Mc Dowell	Baseball
8916	AARON CLARK ERSKINE	Mc Michael, Dalton	Baseball
8895	Wesley King	Middle Creek	Baseball
8020	Jason Fussell	Midway	Baseball
8472	Austin James	Millbrook	Baseball
8712	Bradley Jones	Mitchell	Baseball
8584	Leroy Osborne	Monroe	Baseball
8048	Jeff Burchett	Mooresville Senior	Baseball
8792	jJon Cawley	Mount Airy	Baseball
8300	Thomas Small	Mount Pleasant	Baseball
8908	Mike Lovelace	Mount Tabor	Baseball
8420	Thomas W. Surber	Mountain Heritage	Baseball
8907	Tony Guzzo	Nash Central	Baseball
8568	jeremy repka	Neuse Charter	Baseball
8736	Corey Nunley	Newton- Conover	Baseball
8708	Dustin Medlin	North Brunswick	Baseball
8184	Matt Landreth	North Buncombe	Baseball
8490	Mike Meadows	North Davidson	Baseball
8744	James Hobbs	North Duplin	Baseball
8588	Jason Miller	North Edgecombe	Baseball
8959	Taylor Rutledge	North Forsyth	Baseball
8316	Jesse Martin	North Gaston	Baseball

Voucher Number	r Name	School	Sport
8884	Justin King	North Henderson	Baseball
8864	Nick Tomlin	North Iredell	Baseball
8968	Brian Ford	North Johnston	Baseball
8720	Donell Garris, III	North Lenoir	Baseball
8680	Brandon Reynolds	North Moore	Baseball
8879	Ryan Meadows	North Pitt	Baseball
8220	Will Davis	North Stanly	Baseball
8564	Stephen Sauer	North Stokes	Baseball
8919	Travis Gammons	North Surry	Baseball
8964	David Gregory	North Wilkes	Baseball
8824	Joe Cobb	Northampton County	Baseball
8696	Brad White	Northeast Guilford	Baseball
8812	Tray Scott	Northeastern	Baseball
7276	William Pruitt	Northern Durham	Baseball
8784	Landon Kimrey	Northern Guilford	Baseball
8380	Keith Boyd	Northside	Baseball
8480	Dustin Johns	Northside (Jax)	Baseball
8983	Joe Hubbard	Northwest Cabarrus	Baseball
8681	Sandy Ray Gann Jr	Northwest Guilford	Baseball
6175	Larry Copeland	Northwest Halifax	Baseball
8136	Thomas Parks	Northwood	Baseball
8296	Steve Clabaugh	Overhills	Baseball
8560	Anthony Lee	Owen, Charles D.	Baseball
6771	Deborah Jones	Page	Baseball
8903	William Hardin	Page	Baseball
8320	MIKE TWICHELL	Pamlico County	Baseball
8976	Daniel Hall	Panther Creek	Baseball
8288	Andrew Starnes	Parkwood	Baseball
8088	John Chris Huffman	Pender	Baseball
8992	Justin Roberson	Perquimans	Baseball
8284	Milt Flow	Piedmont	Baseball
8180	Tom Willoughby	Pine Forest Senior	Baseball
8912	Jeff Hewitt	Pinecrest	Baseball
8891	Harold Shepard	Pisgah	Baseball
8548	Trey staviski	Porter Ridge	Baseball

Voucher Numbe	r Name	School	Sport
8832	Daniel Hignight	Providence	Baseball
8692	Jerry Kidd	Providence Grove	Baseball
8677	Donnie Maness	Ragsdale	Baseball
8924	Jake Smith	Randleman	Baseball
8915	Gary Nail	Reagan, Ronald	Baseball
8576	Chris Howell	Red Springs	Baseball
8208	Brian Knowles	Reidsville Senior	Baseball
8004	doug welch	Reynolds, R J	Baseball
8524	Michael Deleone	Richlands	Baseball
8947	Ricky Young	Richmond Senior	Baseball
8324	Hank Tice	Riverside-Martin	Baseball
8340	Kevin Mark Snead	Roanoke Rapids	Baseball
8956	Jason Sarvis	Robinson, Jay M.	Baseball
8028	George barber	Rockingham County	Baseball
8196	Kent Cox	Rocky Mount	Baseball
8732	Robert Jewell	Rocky Mount Preparatory	Baseball
8620	Brian Powell	Rolesville	Baseball
8840	ronald vincent	Rose, J H	Baseball
8724	Jason King	Rosewood	Baseball
8424	Derrick Huggins	Rosman	Baseball
8498	Chadd Fowler	Rutherfordton Spindale Central	Baseball
8224	Scott Maddox	Salisbury	Baseball
8952	Todd Laughlin	Sanderson	Baseball
8012	Jamie Coleman	Scotland	Baseball
8716	jerry smith	Seventy- First	Baseball
8892	Chris Emery	Shelby	Baseball
8951	James Baynes	Smith, Ben L.	Baseball
8540	Jeffrey Saneford	Smith, E. E.	Baseball
8460	David Lawhon	Smithfield- Selma	Baseball
8556	Mike Anderson	South Brunswick	Baseball
8176	Robert N. Langston	South Central	Baseball
8356	TJ Spivey	South Columbus	Baseball
8336	Wes Hughes	South Creek	Baseball
8760	Gabe Scott	South Davidson	Baseball
8984	Keith Durham	South Johnston	Baseball

Voucher Numbe	r Name	School	Sport
8689	Jonathan Tuscan	South Mecklenburg	Baseball
8236	Jason lineberger	South Point	Baseball
8935	Thad Chrismon	South Rowan	Baseball
8464	Terry Tucker	South Stanly	Baseball
8967	Scott Ellis	South View	Baseball
8936	Dave Beasley	Southeast Guilford	Baseball
8304	Curtis Shields	Southeast Halifax	Baseball
8944	Jason Smith	Southern Alamance	Baseball
8404	Avery Bryant	Southern Durham	Baseball
8494	David miller	Southern Lee	Baseball
8024	Jeffrey S. Flowers	Southern Nash	Baseball
8552	Kevin McRoy	Southside	Baseball
8975	Reid Holmes	Southwest Guilford	Baseball
8484	Charlie Dempsey	Southwest Onslow	Baseball
8872	Tyler clapp	Southwestern Randolph	Baseball
8212	Kelly Dean Chavis	St. Pauls	Baseball
8788	Adam Windham	St. Stephens	Baseball
8764	Mike McCann	Starmount	Baseball
8608	Kenny Morrison	Statesville	Baseball
8616	Terry Radford	Stuart W. Cramer	Baseball
8768	Mike Holmes	Sun Valley	Baseball
8927	Matt Scott	Surry Central	Baseball
8452	Reginald Bess	Tarboro	Baseball
8685	David House	Thomasville	Baseball
8900	Joey Miriello	Triton	Baseball
8996	Marvin Ridge	Union	Baseball
8899	Joshua Rackley	Union	Baseball
8268	Brad Hinson	Union Academy	Baseball
8931	Ricky Chad Hill	Union Pines	Baseball
6223	pete shankle	Voyager Academy	Baseball
8068	Ed Hall	Wakefield	Baseball
8148	Bobby Joe Smith	Walkertown	Baseball
8392	Randy Martin	Warren County	Baseball
8820	Travis Poole	Weddington	Baseball
8256	Thomas McGeachy	Weldon	Baseball

Voucher Number	Name	School	Sport	Ge
8368	Michael L Alderson	West Brunswick	Baseball	
8848	Mark Braswell	West Caldwell	Baseball	
8612	Jeff Lamb	West Columbus	Baseball	
8780	Michael McKeel	West Craven	Baseball	
8216	Jerry Walser	West Davidson	Baseball	
8904	Brad Bullard	West Forsyth	Baseball	
8660	Brandon Ball	West Henderson	Baseball	
8496	Randy Martin	West Iredell	Baseball	
8796	Joey Worley	West Johnston	Baseball	
8772	Allan Chapman	West Lincoln	Baseball	
8144	Sam Jackson	West Montgomery	Baseball	
8468	Chad Parker	West Rowan	Baseball	
8875	Kirk Goodson	West Stokes	Baseball	
8980	Drew Ward	West Wilkes	Baseball	
8704	Lance Huff	Western Alamance	Baseball	
8172	Chris Causey	Western Guilford	Baseball	
8240	Richard Seagroves	Western Harnett	Baseball	
8932	Bret Garrett	Wheatmore	Baseball	
8060	john M Catrter	White Oak	Baseball	
8388	Terry Johnson	Wilkes Central	Baseball	
8676	Jason Knapp	Williams, Walter M.	Baseball	
8636	Erik phelps	Yancey, Bartlett	Baseball	